Thy

Sunday

Mini Motard Race 15:05

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:08:48

6/8/2014 15:05

Thy 1.248 km

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
11 1:05.844 +1.487 5:20:42.131 7 1:09.589 +0.784 15:16:49.782
(122) Niklas Damgaard 12 1:04.357 -5:21:46.488 8 1:09.363 +0.558 [5:17:59.145
T 5:00:44.445 13 1:04.610 +0.253 5:22:51.098 9 1:10.334 +1.529 15:19:09.479
2 1:03.501 +0933 5:10:47.946 14 1:04.957 +0.600 :5:23:56.055 10 1:09.868 +1.063 15:20:19.347
3 1:03.388 +0.820 5:11:51.334 15 1:05.253 +0.8% -5:25:01.308 1 1:10.057 +1.252 15:21:29.404
4 1:03.798 +1.230 5:12:55.132 16 1:06.173 +1816 5:26:07.481 12 1:09.645 +0.840 15:22:39.049
5 1:03.711 +1.143 5:13:58.843 13 1:11.592 +2.787 15:23:50.641
6 1:03.343 +0.775 5:15:02.186 (25) Maria Winther 14 1:10.518 +1713 15:25:01.159
7 1:03.665 +1.097 5:16:05.851 1 5:09:48.196 15 1:09.805 +1.000 15:26:10.964
8 1:03.068 +0500 5:17:08.919 2 1:05.725 +1.042 5:10:53.921
9 1:03.924 +1356 5:18:12.843 3 1:05.006 +0323 5111:58.927 (67) Jeppe Damsgaard
10 1:02.914 +0346 5:19:15.757 4 1:05.680 +0.997 5:13:04.607 T 510:01.537
11 1:03.336 +0.768 5:20:19.093 5 1:05.802 +1119 -5:14:10.409 2 1:10.462 +1.445 15:11:11.999
12 1:03.076 +0.508 5:21:22.169 6 1:05.491 +0.808 5:15:15.900 3 1:11.101 +2.084 15:12:23.100
13 1:03.326 +0.758 5:22:25.495 7 1:05.325 +0642 5:16:21.225 4 1:11.357 +2340 15:13:34.457
14 1:03.166 +0.598 5:23:28.661 8 1:06.070 +1387 S5:17:27.295 5 1:10.259 +1242 15:14:44.716
15 1:02.568 5:24:31.229 9 1:05.734 +1.051 5:18:33.029 6 1:09.638 +0.621 15:15:54.354
16 1:03.385 +0817 5:25:34.614 10 1:05.673 +0.990 5:19:38.702 7 1:09.653 +0.636 15:17:04.007
11 1:05.020 +0.337 5:20:43.722 8 1:12.012 +2.995 15:18:16.019
(96) René Christensen 12 1:04.683 -5:21:48.405 9 1:10.541 +1524 15:19:26.560
T 5:00.47.647 13 1:05.031 +0.348 5:22:53.436 10 1:09.449 +0.432 15:20:36.009
2 1:05.049 +2474 5:10:52.696 14 1:06.027 +1.344 5:23:59.463 11 1:09.385 +0.368 15:21:45.394
3 1:02.714 +0.139 5:11:55.410 15 1:06.102 +1419 :5:25:05.565 12 1:09.195 +0.178 15:22:54.589
4 1:03.222 +0.647 5:12:58.632 16 1:06.734 +2051 5:26:12.299 13 1:10.716 +1.699 15:24:05.305
5 1:03.196 +0621 5:14:01.828 14 1:09.067 +0.050 15:25:14.372
6 1:02.712 +0.137 5:15:04.540 (5) Kasper Keelk 15 1:09.017 15:26:23.389
7 1:02.575 5:16:07.115 1 :5:09:52.929
8 1:03.331 +0.756 5:17:10.446 2 1:08.270 +0.401 5:11:01.199 (95) Simon @stergaard Jensen
9 1:03.992 +1417 5:18:14.438 3 1:08.494 +0625 :5:12:09.693 T [5:09:58.193
10 1:03.202 +0.627 5:19:17.640 4 1:08.363 +0494 :5:13:18.056 2 1:13.177 +2332 15:11:11.370
11 1:03.569 +0.994 5:20:21.209 5 1:08.022 +0.153 -5:14:26.078 3 1:12.289 +1.444 15:12:23.659
12 1:03.271 +0.696 5:21:24.480 6 1:08.546 +0.677 .5:15:34.624 4 1:11.232 +0.387 15:13:34.891
13 1:04.111 +1536 5:22:28.591 7 1:08.244 +0375 5:16:42.868 5 1:11.399 +0.554 15:14:46.290
14 1:03.971 +1.3% 5:23:32.562 8 1:07.980 +0.111 :5:17:50.848 6 1:10.845 15:15:57.135
15 1:03.944 +1369 5:24:36.506 9 1:08.044 +0.175 5:18:58.892 7 1:10.938 +0.093 15:17:08.073
16 1:05.150 +2575 5:25:41.656 10 1:07.983 +0.114 5:20:06.875 8 1:11.889 +1.044 15:18:19.962
11 1:08.986 +1.117 5:21:15.861 9 1:11.875 +1.030 15:19:31.837
(555) Seren Jeeger 12 1:08.067 +0.198 5:22:23.928 10 1:11.868 +1.023 15:20:43.705
5:00.46.3/9 13 1:08.551 +0.682 5:23:32.479 11 1:11.083 +0.238 15:21:54.788
2 1:04.448 +1.205 5:10:50.827 14 1:08.328 +0.459 .5:24:40.807 12 1:11.415 +0.570 15:23:06.203
3 1:04.050 +0.807 5:11:54.877 15 1:07.869 5:25:48.676 13 1:12.076 +1231 15:24:18.279
4 1:03.446 +0203 5:12:58.323 14 1:12.173 +1328 15:25:30.452
5 1:03.243 5:14:01.566 (616) Andreas lindgaard 15 1:12.619 +1.774 15:26:43.071
6 1:03.945 +0.702 5:15:05.511 1 :5:09:51.490
7 1:03.853 +0610 5:16:09.364 2 1:08.694 +0336 -5:11:00.184 (40) Kristoffer Schedt
8 1:04.292 +1.049 5:17:13.656 3 1:08.648 +0.290 5:12:08.832 1 5:09:57.283
9 1:05.627 +2384 5:18:19.283 4 1:08.575 +0217 .5:113:17.407 2 1:12.015 +0.495 15:11:09.298
10 1:04.135 +0.892 5:19:23.418 5 1:08.455 +0.097 :5:14:25.862 3 1:12.180 +0.660 15:12:21.478
11 1:04.330 +1.087 15:20:27.748 6 1:08.358 5:15:34.220 4 1:12.635 +1.115 15:13:34.113
12 1:04.473 +1230 5:21:32.221 7 1:08.925 +0.567 5:16:43.145 5 1:14.985 +3465 15:14:49.098
13 1:04.746 +1.503 5:22:36.967 8 1:08.684 +0.326 5:17:51.829 6 1:11.520 15:16:00.618
14 1:04.916 +1673 5:23:41.883 9 1:09.071 +0.713 :5:19:00.900 7 1:13.009 +1.489 15:17:13.627
15 1:04.608 +1365 5:24:46.491 10 1:09.862 +1.504 5:20:10.762 8 1:12.465 +0.945 15:18:26.092
16 1:05.862 +2619 5:25:52.353 u 1:10.410 +2052 5:21:21.172 9 1:12.716 +1.19 15:19:38.808
12 1:10.137 +1779 .5:22:31.309 10 1:12.432 +0.912 15:20:51.240
(205) Anders Dalby Salling 13 1:10.623 +2.265 5:23:41.932 11 1:12.914 +13% 15:22:04.154
T 5:00:47.486 14 1:09.941 +1.583 .5:24:51.873 12 1:12.522 +1.002 15:23:16.676
2 1:06.148 +1.791 5:10:53.634 15 1:10.864 +2.506 5:26:02.737 13 1:13.060 +1.540 15:24:29.736
3 1:04.501 +0.144 5:11:58.135 14 1:13.908 +2.388 15:25:43.644
4 1:04.760 +0403 5:13:02.895 (6) Jens Pedersen
5 1:05.087 +0.730 5:14:07.982 1 -5:09:53.878 (77) Don Wanthanang
6 1:05.561 +1.204 5:15:13.543 2 1:08.926 +0.121 5:11:02.804 1 15:09:57.836
7 1:05.163 +0.806 5:16:18.706 3 1:08.805 5:12:11.609 2 1:13.147 +2024 15:11:10.983
8 1:05.565 +1208 5:17:24.271 4 1:09.381 +0.576 5:13:20.990 3 1:12.628 +1.505 15:12:23.611
9 1:05.617 +1.260 5:18:29.888 5 1:09.315 +0510 .5:14:30.305 4 1:12.565 +1442 15:13:36.176
10 1:06.399 +2.042 5:19:36.287 6 1:09.888 +1.083 -5115:40.193 5 1:11.632 +0509 15:14:47.808
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits
Race Director - Steen Fredsge
www. mylaps.com
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:08:48 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:11.123 5:15:58.931
7 1:14.409 +3.286 5:17:13.340
8 1:31.914 +20.791 5:18:45.254
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen

Race Director - Steen Fredsge
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